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9026WR 2001 MRR. ŠEBRLE (CZE)

I International Meeting Arona Combined Events

MR12 May 1991

7283Jonay JORDÁN1 ESP

834

11.12

874

7.25

1708

716

13.80

2424

740

1.93

3164

812

50.06

D1:3976

878

14.77

645

39.03

5499

645

4.10

6144

583

49.64

6727

556

5:00.71

D2:33074854

(6) (3) (6)(1) (1) (3)(4)(1) (1) (1)

(1) (1) (2)(1) (1) (1)(1)(1) (1)

DBDBDBDBDB -2.00.0-0.5

R: 3080 (1) DB J: 2259 (4) T: 1944 (2)

1 May 1988

7215Peter GLASS2 IRL

819

11.19

823

7.04

1642

670

13.05

2312

767

1.96

3079

705

52.45

D1:3784

835

15.12

696

41.53

5315

790

4.60

6105

594

50.37

6699

516

5:07.65

D2:34314619

(2) (2) (9)(8) (4) (1)(2)(2) (4) (2)

(2) (2) (1)(2) (2) (2)(2)(3) (2)

DB-2.0+0.2-0.5

R: 2875 (3) J: 2380 (2) T: 1960 (1) DB

9 Jan 1988

6698Javier PÉREZ3 ESP

742

11.55

830

7.07

1572

620

12.22

2192

714

1.90

2906

655

53.63

D1:3561

773

15.65

538

33.71

4872

760

4.50

5632

518

45.24

6150

548

5:02.11

D2:31374334

(3) (7) (7)(12) (6) (9)(5)(9) (3) (7)

(3) (3) (4)(5) (5) (5)(6)(6) (5)

-2.0+0.9+0.2

R: 2718 (9) J: 2304 (3) T: 1676 (7)

26 May 1985

6554Craig BAKER4 GBR

711

11.70

644

6.26

1355

631

12.41

1986

714

1.90

2700

702

52.53

D1:3402

751

15.84

587

36.14

4740

590

3.90

5330

657

54.63

5987

567

4:58.69

D2:31524153

(8) (1) (5)(9) (7) (7)(5)(12) (14) (5)

(6) (5) (3)(8) (7) (6)(7)(13) (10)

DB-0.30.0-0.5

R: 2731 (8) J: 1948 (7) T: 1875 (3)

23 Mar 1984

6546Joan ESTRUCH5 ESP

746

11.53

688

6.46

1434

622

12.26

2056

636

1.81

2692

772

50.93

D1:3464

867

14.86

663

39.90

4994

617

4.00

5611

397

36.85

6008

538

5:03.86

D2:30824331

(7) (13) (8)(3) (2) (2)(10)(7) (8) (6)

(4) (4) (6)(6) (6) (4)(8)(8) (7)

-2.00.0+0.2

R: 2923 (2) J: 1941 (8) T: 1682 (6)

24 Jan 1990

6281Santiago FERRER6 ESP

719

11.66

648

6.28

1367

534

10.80

1901

610

1.78

2511

663

53.44

D1:3174

677

16.50

487

31.14

4338

731

4.40

5069

493

43.47

5562

719

4:33.97

D2:31073851

(4) (9) (1)(10) (10) (10)(13)(10) (13) (14)

(9) (9) (5)(13) (12) (12)(14)(12) (13)

DB-0.3-0.5+0.2

R: 2778 (6) J: 1989 (6) T: 1514 (10)

29 Dec 1985

6257Jordi ALSINA7 ESP

701

11.75

746

6.71

1447

450

9.41

1897

636

1.81

2533

711

52.32

D1:3244

681

16.47

438

28.67

4363

731

4.40

5094

475

42.27

5569

688

4:38.85

D2:30133925

(4) (10) (3)(7) (9) (13)(10)(13) (7) (17)

(8) (8) (7)(11) (10) (9)(13)(7) (14)

-0.3+0.9-0.1

R: 2781 (5) J: 2113 (5) T: 1363 (11)

20 Dec 1984

6121Tom REYNOLDS8 IRL

817

11.20

840

7.11

1657

651

12.74

2308

636

1.81

2944

764

51.12

D1:3708

836

15.11

590

36.32

5134

0

NH

5134

558

47.93

5692

429

5:24.11

D2:24134544

(5) (12)(5) (3) (6)(10)(3) (2) (4)

(7) (7) (11)(3) (3) (3)(3)(2) (3)

-2.00.0-0.5

R: 2846 (4) J: 1476 (14) T: 1799 (5)

15 Sep 1990

5970Telmo BECEIRO9 ESP

691

11.80

682

6.43

1373

553

11.12

1926

687

1.87

2613

713

52.26

D1:3326

634

16.91

453

29.42

4413

509

3.60

4922

352

33.74

5274

696

4:37.57

D2:26443960

(10) (14) (2)(6) (12) (11)(8)(14) (10) (12)

(10) (11) (8)(9) (8) (8)(11)(11) (11)

-0.30.0+0.2

R: 2734 (7) J: 1878 (10) T: 1358 (12)

5 Jan 1989

5882Michael HOLDEN10 GBR

812

11.22

799

6.94

1611

585

11.64

2196

714

1.90

2910

789

50.57

D1:3699

802

15.40

0

NM

4501

880

4.90

5381

501

44.04

5882

0

DNF

D2:21834501

(1) (8)(2) (5)(5)(5) (5) (8)

(5) (6) (13)(4) (4) (7)(5)(4) (4)

DB-2.00.0-0.5

R: 2403 (12) J: 2393 (1) DB T: 1086 (15)

11 Jul 1986

5864Isnasi ABIAN11 ESP

657

11.97

659

6.33

1316

513

10.46

1829

822

2.02

2651

657

53.57

D1:3308

646

16.79

396

26.51

4350

406

3.20

4756

423

38.66

5179

685

4:39.18

D2:25563954

(12) (12) (4)(11) (11) (14)(1)(16) (12) (15)

(12) (12) (10)(10) (9) (11)(9)(16) (15)

DB -0.3+0.7+0.2

R: 2645 (10) J: 1887 (9) T: 1332 (13)

11 Sep 1988

5861Daniel ALAVÉS12 ESP

753

11.50

677

6.41

1430

563

11.29

1993

610

1.78

2603

620

54.47

D1:3223

689

16.39

441

28.79

4353

457

3.40

4810

539

46.62

5349

512

5:08.45

D2:26383912

(11) (6) (10)(13) (8) (12)(13)(6) (11) (10)

(11) (10) (9)(12) (11) (10)(12)(9) (9)

-0.3+0.3+0.2

R: 2574 (11) J: 1744 (12) T: 1543 (9)

14 Dec 1987

5645Imanol CARDONA13 ESP

746

11.53

637

6.23

1383

653

12.76

2036

610

1.78

2646

766

51.07

D1:3412

0

DQ

640

38.81

4052

535

3.70

4587

564

48.32

5151

494

5:11.81

D2:22333412

(9) (4) (11)(4) (4)(13)(7) (15) (3)

(13) (13) (12)(7) (14) (13)(10)(10) (8)

-2.0-0.2-0.5

R: 2006 (13) J: 1782 (11) T: 1857 (4)

22 Jul 1993

3903Antonio MOLINA14 ESP

574

12.40

561

5.88

1135

549

11.05

1684

687

1.87

2371

474

58.28

D1:2845

0

DNF

596

36.63

3441

0

NH

3441

462

41.40

3903

0

DNF

D2:10582845

(11)(15) (5)(8)(17) (17) (13)

(16) (14) (14)(16) (16) (16)(16)(17) (17)

-0.30.0-0.1

R: 1048 (15) J: 1248 (15) T: 1607 (8)

1 Aug 1986

DNFSantiago DOMENECH ESP

667

11.92

684

6.44

1351

556

11.17

1907

560

1.72

2467

613

54.64

D1:3080

628

16.96

0

NM

3708

0

NH

3708

DNS

3708

(14) (13)(16)(15) (9) (11)

(14)(14) (13) (14)(15)(14) (12)

-0.30.0+0.2

R: 1908 (14) J: 1244 (16) T: 556 (16)

21 Mar 1987

DNFRicardo BECKFORD GBR

817

11.20

757

6.76

1574

573

11.45

2147

767

1.96

2914

0

DNF

D1:2914

DNS

580

35.81

3494

DNS(8)(2)(3) (6) (9)

(15) (15)(4)(5) (6)

+0.3-0.5

R: 817 (16) J: 1524 (13) T: 1153 (14)
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12 Oct 1989

DNFAndrés SUÁREZ ESP

717

11.67

624

6.17

1341

457

9.53

1798

512

1.66

2310

DNS(17)(11) (16) (16)

(17)(15) (16)

+0.6-0.1

R: 717 (17) J: 1136 (17) T: 457 (17)

7888Ideal Decathlon 11.12 7.25 13.80 2.02 50.06 14.77 41.53 4.90 54.63 4:33.97
834 874 716 822 812 878 696 880 657 719

1708 2424 3246 D1: 4058 4936 5632 6512 7169 D2: 3830R: 3243 J: 2576 T: 2069
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